w2k O OF {9 & D T

mm mm mm mm mm Stk./pcs Stk./pcs

12/30 120 31 149 146 500 10000 APET
CARO161N 100 47 120 120 720 11520 APET .®Mif‘
Lieferfrist
12DX00 120 50 172 420 5040 APET Owit
Lieferfrist

12DX02 120 80 172 420 5040 APET
1 16DXNO1 160 60 211 210 3150 APET _®Mi?
Lieferfrist
16DXNOO 160 50 211 210 3150 APET _®Mi?
Lieferfrist

16DXNO2 160 80 211 210 3150 APET
16DXNO3 160 100 211 210 3150 APET .®Mif‘
Lieferfrist
{ 19DXN00 180 50 231 210 2520 APET .®Mif‘
Lieferfrist
1 19DXNO1 180 60 231 210 2520 APET _®Mif‘
Lieferfrist

19DXN02 180 80 231 210 2520 APET




19DXNO3

20DXN0O

20DXN02

20DXN03

22DXN00

] 22DXN01

22DXN02

22DXN03

4 25DXNOO

] 25DXNO1

25DXN02

180

200

200

200

215

215

215

215

240

240

240

100

50

80

100

50

60

80

100

50

60

80

231

250

250

250

265

265

265

265

290

290

290

210

210

210

210

180

180

180

180

160

160

160

2520

2520

2520

2520

2520

2520

2520

2520

1920

1920

1920

APET

APET

APET

APET

APET

APET

APET

APET

APET

APET

APET

Owmit

Lieferfrist

Owmit

Lieferfrist

Owmit

Lieferfrist

Owmit

Lieferfrist

Owmit

Lieferfrist

Owmit

Lieferfrist

Owmit

Lieferfrist



25DXN03

26DXN00

] 26DXNO1

26DXN02

26DXN03

D16TRNO2

D16TRNO3

D18TRNO2

D18TRNO1

D18TRNO3

D20TRNO1

240

255

255

255

255

160

160

180

180

180

200

100

50

60

80

100

80

100

80

65

100

65

290

311

311

311

311

227

227

248

248

248

268

160

160

160

160

160

240

240

240

240

240

200

1920

1440

1440

1440

1440

2880

2880

2880

2880

2880

2800

APET

APET

APET

APET

APET

APET

APET

APET

APET

APET

APET

Owmit

Lieferfrist

Owmit

Lieferfrist

Owmit

Lieferfrist

Owmit

Lieferfrist

Owmit

Lieferfrist

Owmit

Lieferfrist

Owmit

Lieferfrist



D20TRNO3

D22TRNO1

D22TRNO2

D22TRNO3

D24TRNO3

D26TRNO2

D26TRNO3

D28TRNO2

D28TRNO3

K1717-70

200

220

220

220

240

260

260

280

280

160

100

65

80

100

85

80

100

80

100

65

268

290

290

290

310

333

333

354

354

190

185

200

200

200

200

150

150

150

100

100

210

2800

2400

2400

2400

1350

1350

1350

1500

1500

2520

APET

APET

APET

APET

APET

APET

APET

APET

APET

OPS

Owmit

Lieferfrist

Owmit

Lieferfrist

Owmit

Lieferfrist






